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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The median sold price is up 10%
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The median sold price is up 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Jul-17 618,000 2,080 33

Jun-17 615,000 2,531 33

May-17 612,722 2,349 33

Apr-17 590,000 2,058 34

Mar-17 575,000 2,139 39

Feb-17 560,000 1,519 45

Jan-17 556,500 1,424 49

Dec-16 565,000 1,919 46

Nov-16 559,000 1,953 43

Oct-16 578,500 2,046 42

Sep-16 565,400 2,092 42

Aug-16 563,000 2,301 38

Jul-16 560,000 2,227 40
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 7% and the median price of sold properties is up 10%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

679,000 7

Kevin Cummins

729,000
Jul-2017
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ChangeJul-2016 %
50,000
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 7% and the median price of sold properties is up 10%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Jul-17 7,420 2,080729,000 618,000 -111,000
Jun-17 7,540 2,531719,000 615,000 -104,000
May-17 7,549 2,349719,900 612,722 -107,178
Apr-17 7,024 2,058719,000 590,000 -129,000
Mar-17 6,936 2,139695,000 575,000 -120,000
Feb-17 6,253 1,519686,900 560,000 -126,900
Jan-17 6,527 1,424675,000 556,500 -118,500
Dec-16 6,236 1,919669,000 565,000 -104,000
Nov-16 7,317 1,953650,000 559,000 -91,000
Oct-16 8,167 2,046655,000 578,500 -76,500
Sep-16 8,668 2,092665,000 565,400 -99,600
Aug-16 9,116 2,301660,000 563,000 -97,000
Jul-16 9,021 2,227679,000 560,000 -119,000
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 7%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Jul-17 618,0002,080 33 53 2.5 515,000 2,027 97.5 620,000

Jun-17 615,0002,531 33 64 2.5 499,000 2,467 97.5 619,852

May-17 612,7222,349 33 64 2.7 460,500 2,285 97.3 615,000

Apr-17 590,0002,058 34 66 3.2 455,000 1,992 96.8 600,000

Mar-17 575,0002,139 39 68 3.2 420,000 2,071 96.8 580,000

Feb-17 560,0001,519 45 62 4.1 431,000 1,457 95.9 565,000

Jan-17 556,5001,424 49 52 3.7 375,125 1,372 96.3 560,875

Dec-16 565,0001,919 46 62 3.2 459,500 1,857 96.8 570,000

Nov-16 559,0001,953 43 69 3.5 461,000 1,884 96.5 561,750

Oct-16 578,5002,046 42 66 3.2 465,500 1,980 96.8 580,000

Sep-16 565,4002,092 42 79 3.8 400,000 2,013 96.2 574,950

Aug-16 563,0002,301 38 73 3.2 450,000 2,228 96.8 566,750

Jul-16 560,0002,227 40 87 3.9 400,000 2,140 96.1 567,750
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 6%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-17 615,0002,255 35 619,00097.02,187489,9993.068
Jun-17 609,9002,283 35 619,00095.92,189494,5004.194
May-17 625,0002,518 33 629,00097.02,442479,0003.076
Apr-17 619,9062,190 34 624,90097.02,125475,0003.065
Mar-17 599,0002,302 36 599,90096.32,217429,9003.785
Feb-17 585,0001,914 38 589,00097.01,856431,9503.058
Jan-17 569,9901,707 44 575,00096.01,638435,0004.069
Dec-16 569,0001,437 52 575,00095.91,378419,0004.159
Nov-16 559,0001,712 48 559,90095.91,641499,0004.171
Oct-16 574,9001,903 43 575,00096.71,840475,0003.363
Sep-16 594,9502,090 43 599,00097.02,027444,9003.063
Aug-16 569,9502,244 41 575,00096.52,166427,0003.578
Jul-16 575,0002,127 38 580,00096.22,046449,9003.881
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of New   properties is down 9%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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New Properties by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of New   properties is down 9%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-17 649,9992,934 57 1.9 470,000 2,877 98.1 650,000
Jun-17 649,0003,207 61 1.9 500,000 3,146 98.1 649,250
May-17 649,9003,321 80 2.4 487,450 3,241 97.6 650,000
Apr-17 650,0003,025 74 2.4 525,000 2,951 97.6 655,000
Mar-17 645,0003,186 85 2.7 450,000 3,101 97.3 649,000
Feb-17 629,9002,374 64 2.7 490,000 2,310 97.3 634,450
Jan-17 639,9002,616 80 3.1 422,450 2,536 96.9 649,000
Dec-16 579,9001,485 68 4.6 447,500 1,417 95.4 589,000
Nov-16 598,5002,053 62 3.0 471,950 1,991 97.0 599,000
Oct-16 599,9002,624 72 2.7 499,000 2,552 97.3 600,000
Sep-16 599,0002,879 82 2.8 475,000 2,797 97.2 599,900
Aug-16 599,0003,214 96 3.0 449,500 3,118 97.0 599,900
Jul-16 619,0003,234 86 2.7 475,000 3,148 97.3 619,999
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-17 729,0007,420 56 174 2.3 520,000 7,246 97.7 735,000
Jun-17 719,0007,540 56 232 3.1 539,000 7,308 96.9 729,000
May-17 719,9007,549 56 278 3.7 500,000 7,271 96.3 730,000
Apr-17 719,0007,024 59 279 4.0 499,999 6,745 96.0 729,900
Mar-17 695,0006,936 62 314 4.5 479,450 6,622 95.5 707,050
Feb-17 686,9006,253 70 315 5.0 479,000 5,938 95.0 699,900
Jan-17 675,0006,527 76 356 5.5 475,000 6,171 94.5 699,000
Dec-16 669,0006,236 87 365 5.9 479,000 5,871 94.1 689,900
Nov-16 650,0007,317 77 394 5.4 489,950 6,923 94.6 665,990
Oct-16 655,0008,167 72 420 5.1 489,950 7,747 94.9 670,000
Sep-16 665,0008,668 69 441 5.1 479,000 8,227 94.9 679,000
Aug-16 660,0009,116 67 473 5.2 469,000 8,643 94.8 675,000
Jul-16 679,0009,021 66 488 5.4 472,500 8,533 94.6 695,000
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 15%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 15%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Jul-17 799,000839 86 15 1.8 519,900 824 98.2 799,945
Jun-17 749,999771 84 21 2.7 699,000 750 97.3 750,000
May-17 749,888698 77 31 4.4 445,900 667 95.6 769,000
Apr-17 748,500606 96 16 2.6 522,500 590 97.4 749,450
Mar-17 773,000635 90 24 3.8 447,500 611 96.2 799,000
Feb-17 739,900589 102 28 4.8 491,500 561 95.2 755,000
Jan-17 749,000941 102 36 3.8 519,500 905 96.2 750,000
Dec-16 748,750888 106 30 3.4 447,500 858 96.6 754,500
Nov-16 690,000854 94 26 3.0 509,950 828 97.0 699,900
Oct-16 729,0001,000 94 25 2.5 590,000 975 97.5 729,900
Sep-16 739,0001,035 88 30 2.9 605,000 1,005 97.1 749,000
Aug-16 699,9001,083 84 36 3.3 449,500 1,047 96.7 714,900
Jul-16 749,000992 89 30 3.0 493,500 962 97.0 749,999
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 7%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

9,021 -18

Kevin Cummins

7,420
Jul-2017

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeJul-2016 %
-1,601

Jul-2016 Jul-2017 %
2,227 -7

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017
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Supply & Demand by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 18% and the number of sold properties is down 7%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Jul-17 56 337,420 2,080
Jun-17 56 337,540 2,531
May-17 56 337,549 2,349
Apr-17 59 347,024 2,058
Mar-17 62 396,936 2,139
Feb-17 70 456,253 1,519
Jan-17 76 496,527 1,424
Dec-16 87 466,236 1,919
Nov-16 77 437,317 1,953
Oct-16 72 428,167 2,046
Sep-16 69 428,668 2,092
Aug-16 67 389,116 2,301
Jul-16 66 409,021 2,227
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The average days on market is down 8%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The average days on market is down 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Jul-17 2,25535
Jun-17 2,28335
May-17 2,51833
Apr-17 2,19034
Mar-17 2,30236
Feb-17 1,91438
Jan-17 1,70744
Dec-16 1,43752
Nov-16 1,71248
Oct-16 1,90343
Sep-16 2,09043
Aug-16 2,24441
Jul-16 2,12738
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Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 31%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2016 vs. Jul-2017

2.8 -31.0

Kevin Cummins

1.9
Jul-2017

Months Supply of Inventory

ChangeJul-2016 %
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Months Supply of Inventory
Jul-2016 vs Jul-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 31%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Jul-17 2,255 354,326 1.9
Jun-17 2,283 354,486 2.0
May-17 2,518 334,333 1.7
Apr-17 2,190 344,228 1.9
Mar-17 2,302 363,999 1.7
Feb-17 1,914 383,750 2.0
Jan-17 1,707 443,879 2.3
Dec-16 1,437 523,911 2.7
Nov-16 1,712 484,751 2.8
Oct-16 1,903 435,264 2.8
Sep-16 2,090 435,543 2.7
Aug-16 2,244 415,789 2.6
Jul-16 2,127 385,902 2.8
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